

CASTRO VALLEY PARENT CODE OF CONDUCT



As the parent of a Castro Valley Soccer Club player, I will:

- Be encouraging, supportive and affirmative in regard to my child's play on the field.
- Respect officials and accept their decisions.
- Support the coach, manager and the team.
- Volunteer my services and talents to CVSC whenever possible.
- Familiarize myself with the laws of the game.
- Comply with the rules, policies and procedure of the team and CVSC as they apply to me.
- Discuss issues concerning my child:
 - o only with the coach,
 - o not with the team manager or any other parent,
 - o only at a time mutually agreed upon with the coach,
 - o not immediately prior to, during or directly after a game.

As the parent of a Castro Valley Soccer Club player, I will not:

- Engage in dissent directed toward an official.
- Engage in any kind or type of unsportsmanlike conduct with any official, coach, manager, player or parent.
- Discuss issues about the team or individual players in front of my child, unless deemed necessary.
- Use drugs or alcohol at any CVSC practice or game.
- Interfere at any time with the duties and responsibilities of the coach or manager.
- Act in any manner, which is detrimental to the team or CVSC.
- Coach my child from the sideline

I fully understand both the time and financial commitment required from both my child and myself to play on this team. I will notify the coach of all occasions that my child will not be able to attend any team activity, training session and or game as soon as I am aware.

I will make every effort to get my child to all activities as well as collect my child at the time specified by the coach. If I am unable to do so I will inform the coach of the delay.

I understand failure to comply with these policies may result in disciplinary action or sanctions by CVSC.

Players Name:	
Parent's Name:	Parent's Name:
Parent's Signature:	Parent's Signature:
Date:	Date:
3585	Castro Valley Blvd•Castro Valley, CA 94546

Phone: 510-537-2902•FAX: 510-537-5247•Website: www.castrovalleysoccer.com